[image: image1.jpg]



School Quality Standards

Technical Assistance Calendar

UPDATED May 1, 2011
Tilden School: 4551 Steele Street, Oakland CA 94619

Contact: Rebecca Adams @ rebecca.adams@ousd.k12.ca.us or 510-336-7570

	
	TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SESSIONS

	Week of:

February 21-25
	Tuesday February, 22, 2011

4:30-6:30pm


	Thursday, February 24, 2011

4-6:30pm



	Week of:

Feb 28-Mar 4
	Wednesday, March 2, 2011

6-8:30pm


	Thursday, March 3, 2011

9:30-12pm



	Week of:

March 7-12
	Monday, March 7, 2011

4:30-7pm


	

	Week of:

March 14-18
	STATE OF THE STANDARDS

Thursday, March 17, 2011

6-8:30pm  Childcare – Food – Translation 

	Week of:

March 21-25
	Monday, March 21, 2011

5-7:30pm


	Thursday, March 24, 2011

9:30-12pm



	Week of:

March 28-April 1
	Tuesday, March 29, 2011

4:30-7pm


	

	Week of:

April 4-9
	STATE OF THE STANDARDS

Tuesday, April 5, 2011

6-8:30pm  Childcare – Food – Translation

	Week of:

April 11-15
	Monday, April 11, 2011

5-7:30pm

	Tuesday, April 26, 2011

5-7:30pm


	OUSD SPRING BREAK

	Week of:

May 2-6
	STATE OF THE STANDARDS

Monday, May 2, 2011

6-8:30pm  Childcare – Food – Translation

	Week of:

May 16-20
	DRAFT QUALITY STANDARDS: OUSD Board Retreat: 

May 18, 2011 5pm

	Week of:

May 23-27
	Monday, May 23, 2011

5-7:30pm
*** NEW DATE ADDED!!!
	Thursday, June 2, 2011

5-7:30pm
*** NEW DATE ADDED!!!


FINAL DRAFT QUALITY STANDARDS: OUSD Board Retreat: TEANTATIVE: June 11, 2011
QualityCommunitySchoolsDevelopment
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